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A5 Degrees offered by your institution:

Certificate
Diploma
Associate
Transfer Associate
Terminal Associate

X Bachelor's
Postbachelor's certificate
Master's
Post-master's certificate
Doctoral degree research/scholarship
Doctoral degree – professional practice
Doctoral degree -- other

A5 Doctoral degree -- other
A6 Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion

https://www.skidmore.edu/diversity/

If you have a diversity, equity, and inclusion office or department, please provide the URL of the 
corresponding Web page:
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C1-C2: Applications

5,213 Accept Rate (3,367/13,183)=25.5%
7,970 Admit Yield (784/3,367)=23.3%

Applied Yield (784/13,183)=5.9%

1,270
2,097

300
1
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C4

X

C5

Units
Required

Units
Recommended

Total academic units
English 4
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